
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Planning Application 29 wks Mon 02/06/08 Fri 19/12/08

2 Phase 2 Highway Network Planning 29 wks Mon 02/06/08 Fri 19/12/08

3

4 Sir John Hawkins Way Works 49.8 wks Tue 10/06/08 Fri 22/05/09

5 Tender & Appoint Contractor 12 wks Tue 10/06/08 Mon 01/09/08

6 Close SJHW viaduct and Globe Lane southbound
(to all except buses and taxis)

0 wks Mon 05/01/09 Mon 05/01/09

7 Construct Temporary Bus Route 12 wks Mon 29/09/08 Fri 19/12/08

8 Services Diversions High Street 12 wks Mon 29/09/08 Fri 19/12/08

9 Demolish Viaduct 10 wks Mon 05/01/09 Fri 13/03/09

10 Construct New Route SJHW 10 wks Mon 16/03/09 Fri 22/05/09

11

12 Bus Station 134.8 wks Tue 27/05/08 Fri 24/12/10

13 Design & Approvals 52 wks Tue 27/05/08 Mon 25/05/09

14 Tender Documentation 4.2 wks Mon 01/06/09 Mon 29/06/09

15 Tender & Appoint Contractor 12 wks Mon 06/07/09 Fri 25/09/09

16 Service Diversions - Medway Street and Globe Lane 24 wks Mon 01/06/09 Fri 13/11/09

17 Close  Globe Lane (to all except buses & taxis) 0 wks Mon 16/11/09 Mon 16/11/09

18 Bus Station Construction 52 wks Mon 16/11/09 Fri 12/11/10

19 Bus Station Commissioning 10 wks Mon 18/10/10 Fri 24/12/10

20

21 Improvements Union Street 48 wks Mon 10/11/08 Fri 09/10/09

22 Design & Tender Documentation 12 wks Mon 10/11/08 Fri 30/01/09

23 Tender & Appoint Contractor 12 wks Mon 09/02/09 Fri 01/05/09

24 Construction 20 wks Mon 25/05/09 Fri 09/10/09

25

26 Improvements Gibraltar Hill 57.8 wks Tue 10/03/09 Fri 16/04/10

27 Design & Tender Documentation 16 wks Tue 10/03/09 Mon 29/06/09

28 Tender & Appoint Contractor 12 wks Mon 06/07/09 Fri 25/09/09

29 Construction 26 wks Mon 19/10/09 Fri 16/04/10

30

31 Improvements The Brook (Queen Street) 49 wks Mon 31/08/09 Fri 06/08/10

32 Design & Tender Documentation 16 wks Mon 31/08/09 Fri 18/12/09

33 Tender & Appoint Contractor 12 wks Mon 04/01/10 Fri 26/03/10

34 Construction 16 wks Mon 19/04/10 Fri 06/08/10

35

36 Improvements The Brook (Pentagon
Centre)

16 wks Mon 09/08/10 Fri 26/11/10

37 Construction (subject to developer funding) 16 wks Mon 09/08/10 Fri 26/11/10
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